CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL.
Sixnet RAM® 6000 industrial cellular RTUs with 4G LTE provide a flexible platform to remotely connect,
monitor and control assets across industries including utilities, oil, gas, and water/wastewater. By
seamlessly connecting to existing Modbus or DNP3 enabled RTUs, PLCs and other remote equipment,
our industrial cellular RTUs provide instant access to data from pumps, valves, reclosers, transformer
capacitor banks and meters. The I/O concentrator feature enables users to locally collect sensor data
to optimize bandwidth.
Using a single web-based user interface, our cellular RTUs simplify I/O, network and security

All specifications are subject to change. Contact Sixnet to learn more.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RAM-6401 Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, EDGE/GPRS
RAM-6401EB Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, PoE, EDGE/GPRS
RAM-6421 Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability and WAN/LAN failover, 5 Ethernet ports,
1 serial port, EDGE/GPRS
RAM-660x Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, CDMA/EVDO Rev. A
RAM-6601EB Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, PoE, CDMA/EVDO Rev. A
RAM-6621 Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability and WAN/LAN failover, 5 Ethernet ports,
1 serial port, CDMA/EVDO Rev. A
RAM-670x Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, 4G LTE/3G/2G
RAM-6701EB Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, PoE, 4G LTE/3G/2G
RAM-6721 Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability and WAN/LAN failover, 5 Ethernet ports,
1 serial port, 4G LTE/3G/2G
RAM-680x Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, HSPA/EDGE/GPRS
RAM-6801EB Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, PoE, HSPA/EDGE/GPRS
RAM-6821 Cellular RTU, Modbus/DNP3 gateway with full router capability and WAN/LAN failover, 5 Ethernet ports,
1 serial port, HSPA/EDGE/GPRS
       ADLD0197 021813 ©2013 Red Lion Controls